
1. 	Centre de villégiature Tremblant				    7:09	 8:31	 9:53	 11:18	 13:04	 14:26	 15:29	 16:51	 18:15	 20:01	 21:21	 22:40	 23:51

2	. Du Village & des Saisons (plage)				    7:10	 8:32	 9:54	 11:19	 13:05	 14:27	 15:30	 16:52	 18:16	  20:02	 21:22	 22:41	 23:52

3	. Du Village & Pinoteau					     7:11	 8:33	 9:55	 11:20	 13:06	 14:28	 15:31	 16:53	 18:17	 20:03	 21:23	 22:42	 23:53

4	. Du Village & Lac-Tremblant-Nord				    7:12	 8:34	 9:56	 11:21	 13:07	 14:29	 15:32	 16:54	 18:18	 20:04	 21:24	 22:43	 23:54

5	. Du Village & de l’Horizon					     7:12	 8:34	 9:56	 11:21	 13:07	 14:29	 15:32	 16:54	 18:18	 20:04	 21:24	 22:43	 23:54

6	. Du Village & Séguin					     7:13	 8:35	 9:57	 11:22	 13:08	 14:30	 15:33	 16:55	 18:19	 20:05	 21:25	 22:44	 23:55

7	. Du Village & Dicaire					     7:14	 8:36	 9:58	 11:23	 13:09	 14:31	 15:34	 16:56	 18:20	 20:06	 21:26	 22:45	 23:56

8	. Du Village & du Couvent (parc)				    7:14	 8:36	 9:58	 11:23	 13:09	 14:31	 15:34	 16:56	 18:20	 20:06	 21:26	 22:45	 23:56

9	. Du Village & Sigouin (Bonichoix)				    7:15	 8:37	 9:59	 11:24	 13:10	 14:32	 15:35	 16:57	 18:21	 20:07	 21:27	 22:46	 23:57

10. 	Du Village & Plouffe 					     7:16	 8:38	 10:00	 11:25	 13:11	 14:33	 15:36	 16:58	 18:22	 20:08	 21:28	 22:47	 23:58

11	. Du Village & du Lac-Mercier				    7:17	 8:39	 10:01	 11:26	 13:12	 14:34	 15:37	 16:59	 18:23	 20:09	 21:29	 22:48	 23:59

12	. Du Village & Barnes					     7:18	 8:40	 10:02	 11:27	 13:13	 14:35	 15:38	 17:00	 18:24	 20:10	 21:30	 22:49	 00:00

13	. Du Village & du Pont-de-Fer (caserne)			   7:19	 8:41	 10:03	 11:28	 13:14	 14:36	 15:39	 17:01	 18:25	 20:11	 21:31	 22:50	 00:01

14	. Du Village & montée Ryan				    7:20	 8:42	 10:04	 11:29	 13:15	 14:37	 15:40	 17:02	 18:26	 20:12	 21:32	 22:51	 00:02

15	. Du Village & montée Ryan (bureau touristique)		  7:20	 8:42	 10:04	 11:29	 13:15		  15:40	 17:02	 18:26	 20:12	 21:32	 22:51	 00:02

16	. Labelle - Grand Lodge					     7:21	 8:43	 10:05	 11:30	 13:16		  15:41	 17:03	 18:27	 20:13	 21:33	 22:52	 00:03

17	. Labelle & Dorken					     7:21	 8:43	 10:05	 11:30	 13:16		  15:41	 17:03	 18:27	 20:13	 21:33	 22:52	 00:03

18	. Labelle & Wheeler					     7:23	 8:45	 10:07	 11:32	 13:18		  15:43	 17:05	 18:29	 20:15	 21:35	 22:54	 00:05

19	. Labelle & 8e rang					     7:24	 8:46	 10:08	 11:33	 13:19		  15:44	 17:06	 18:30	 20:16	 21:36	 22:55	 00:06

20	. Labelle & Piché						     7:25	 8:47	 10:09	 11:34	 13:20		  15:45	 17:07	 18:31	 20:17	 21:37	 22:56	 00:07

21	. Labelle & Laroche					     7:25	 8:47	 10:09	 11:34	 13:20		  15:45	 17:07	 18:31	 20:17	 21:37	 22:56	 00:07

22	. Labelle & Forêt-Noire					     7:26	 8:48	 10:10	 11:35	 13:21		  15:46	 17:08	 18:32	 20:18	 21:38	 22:57	 00:08

23	. Labelle & Coupal					     7:27	 8:49	 10:11	 11:36	 13:22		  15:47	 17:09	 18:33	 20:19	 21:39	 22:58	 00:09

24. Labelle - face au Garage Robert Brisebois			   7:27	 8:49	 10:11	 11:36	 13:22		  15:47	 17:09	 18:33	 20:19	 21:39	 22:58	 00:09

25	. Labelle & de l’École					     7:28	 8:50	 10:12	 11:37	 13:23		  15:48	 17:10	 18:34	 20:20	 21:40	 22:59	 00:10

26	. Labelle & de Saint-Jovite					    7:29	 8:51	 10:13	 11:38	 13:24		  15:49	 17:11	 18:35	 20:21	 21:41	 23:00	 00:11

27	. De Saint-Jovite - Banque Royale				    7:30	 8:52	 10:14	 11:39	 13:25		  15:50	 17:12	 18:36	 20:22	 21:42	 23:01	 00:12

28	. De Saint-Jovite - restaurant l’Escalope			   7:30	 8:52	 10:14	 11:39	 13:25		  15:50	 17:12	 18:36	 20:22	 21:42	 23:01	 00:12

29	. De Saint-Jovite & Brown					     7:31	 8:53	 10:15	 11:40	 13:26		  15:51	 17:13	 18:37	 20:23	 21:43	 23:02	 00:13

30	. De Saint-Jovite & Vaillancourt 			   6:12	 7:31	 8:53	 10:15	 11:40	 13:26		  15:51	 17:13	 18:37	 20:23	 21:43	 23:02	 00:13

31	. De Saint-Jovite & des Pionniers			   6:13	 7:32	 8:54	 10:16	 11:41	 13:27		  15:52	 17:14	 18:38	 20:24	 21:44	 23:03	 00:14

32	. De Saint-Jovite (Cage aux Sports - entrée arrière)	 6:14	 7:33	 8:55	 10:17	 11:42	 13:28		  15:53	 17:15	 18:39	 20:25	 21:45	 23:04	 00:15

33	. De Saint-Jovite - Shell				    6:15	 7:34	 8:56	 10:18	 11:43	 13:29		  15:54	 17:16	 18:40	 20:26	 21:46	 23:05	 00:16

34	. 117 Nord & Latreille				    6:17	 7:36	 8:58	 10:25	 11:45	 13:33		  15:56	 17:21	 18:42	 20:28	 21:48	 23:07

35	. Lalonde & 117 Nord (AX Hotel)			   6:18	 7:37	 8:59	 10:26	 11:46	 13:34		  15:57	 17:22	 18:43	 20:29	 21:49	 23:08	

36	. Léonard - CLSC Mont-Tremblant			   6:18	 7:37	 8:59	 10:26	 11:46	 13:34		  15:57	 17:22	 18:43	 20:29	 21:49	 23:08

37	. Léonard & de Saint-Jovite			   6:19	 7:38	 9:00	 10:27	 11:47	 13:35		  15:58	 17:23	 18:44	 20:30	 21:50	 23:09	

38	. De Saint-Jovite & Mercure			   6:20	 7:39	 9:01	 10:28	 11:48	 13:36		  15:59	 17:24	 18:45	 20:31	 21:51	 23:10

39	. De Saint-Jovite & de la Diable			   6:21	 7:40	 9:02	 10:29	 11:49	 13:37		  16:00	 17:25	 18:46	 20:32	 21:52	 23:11	

40	. 117 Nord & Groulx				    6:22	 7:41	 9:03	 10:30	 11:50	 13:38		  16:01	 17:26	 18:47	 20:33	 21:53	 23:12

41	. 117 Nord & Vaugeois				    6:22	 7:41	 9:03	 10:30	 11:50	 13:38		  16:01	 17:26	 18:47	 20:33	 21:53	 23:12	

42	. 117 Sud & montée Ryan (Ultramar)		  6:24	 7:43	 9:05	 10:32	 11:52	 13:40	 14:42	 16:03	 17:28	 18:49	 20:35	 21:55	 23:14

43	. 117 Sud & de la Prairie				    6:24	 7:43	 9:05	 10:32	 11:52	 13:40	 14:42	 16:03	 17:28	 18:49	 20:35	 21:55	 23:14

44	. 117 Sud & Dupras Nord				    6:25	 7:44	 9:06	 10:33	 11:53	 13:41	 14:43	 16:04	 17:29	 18:50	 20:36	 21:56	 23:15

45	. 117 Sud & Dupras Sud				    6:25	 7:45	 9:07	 10:33	 11:53	 13:41	 14:43	 16:05	 17:30	 18:51	 20:36	 21:56	 23:15

46	. 117 Sud & Brébeuf				    6:26	 7:46	 9:08	 10:34	 11:54	 13:42	 14:44	 16:06	 17:31	 18:52	 20:37	 21:57	 23:16

47	. 117 Sud & de la Montagne 			   6:28	 7:48	 9:10	 10:36	 11:56	 13:44	 14:46	 16:08	 17:33	 18:54	 20:39	 21:59	 23:18

48	. 117 Sud & des Pionniers (McDonald’s)		  6:29	 7:49	 9:11	 10:37	 11:57	 13:45	 14:47	 16:09	 17:34	 18:55	 20:40	 22:00	 23:19

49	. De Saint-Jovite & Perreault			   6:31	 7:51	 9:13	 10:39	 11:59	 13:47	 14:49	 16:11	 17:36	 18:57	 20:42	 22:02	 23:21

50	. De Saint-Jovite & des Pionniers			   6:32	 7:52	 9:14	 10:40	 12:00	 13:48	 14:50	 16:12	 17:37	 18:58	 20:43	 22:03	 23:22

51	. Vaillancourt & de Saint-Jovite			   6:32	 7:52	 9:14	 10:40	 12:00	 13:48	 14:50	 16:12	 17:37	 18:58	 20:43	 22:03	 23:22

52	. Vaillancourt & boul. du Dr-Gervais			   6:33	 7:53	 9:15	 10:41	 12:01	 13:49	 14:51	 16:13	 17:38	 18:59	 20:44	 22:04

53	. Boul. du Dr-Gervais & Cadieux (Cégep)		  6:35	 7:55	 9:17	 10:43	 12:03	 13:51	 14:53	 16:15	 17:40	 19:01	 20:46	 22:06

54	. Boul. du Dr-Gervais & Brown			   6:36	 7:56	 9:18	 10:44	 12:04	 13:52	 14:54	 16:16	 17:41	 19:02	 20:47	 22:07

55	. De Saint-Jovite - face au restaurant l’Escalope	 6:38	 7:58	 9:20	 10:46	 12:06	 13:54	 14:56	 16:18	 17:43	 19:04	 20:49	 22:09

56	. De Saint-Jovite - face à la Banque Royale		  6:38	 7:59	 9:21	 10:47	 12:07	 13:55	 14:57	 16:19	 17:44	 19:05	 20:50	 22:10	 23:23

57	. Labelle & de Saint-Jovite				   6:40	 8:02	 9:24	 10:49	 12:10	 13:57	 15:00	 16:22	 17:46	 19:07	 20:52	 22:12	 23:25

58	. Labelle & Mercier				    6:41	 8:03	 9:25	 10:50	 12:11	 13:58	 15:01	 16:23	 17:47	 19:08	 20:53	 22:13	 23:25

59	. Labelle - Garage Robert Brisebois			   6:41	 8:03	 9:25	 10:50	 12:11	 13:58	 15:01	 16:23	 17:47	 19:08	 20:53	 22:13	 23:25

60	. Labelle & Coupal				    6:42	 8:04	 9:26	 10:51	 12:12	 13:59	 15:02	 16:24	 17:48	 19:09	 20:54	 22:14	 23:26

61	. Labelle & Forêt-Noire				    6:43	 8:05	 9:27	 10:52	 12:13	 14:00	 15:03	 16:25	 17:49	 19:10	 20:55	 22:15	 23:27

62	. Labelle & Laroche				    6:43	 8:05	 9:27	 10:52	 12:13	 14:00	 15:03	 16:25	 17:49	 19:10	 20:55	 22:15	 23:27

63	. Labelle & Piché					    6:44	 8:06	 9:28	 10:53	 12:14	 14:01	 15:04	 16:26	 17:50	 19:11	 20:56	 22:16	 23:28

64	. Labelle & 8e rang				    6:45	 8:07	 9:29	 10:54	 12:15	 14:02	 15:05	 16:27	 17:51	 19:12	 20:57	 22:17	 23:29

65	. Labelle & Wheeler				    6:46	 8:08	 9:30	 10:55	 12:16	 14:03	 15:06	 16:28	 17:52	 19:13	 20:58	 22:18	 23:30

66	. Labelle & Dorken				    6:46	 8:08	 9:30	 10:55	 12:16	 14:03	 15:06	 16:28	 17:52	 19:13	 20:58	 22:18	 23:30

67	. Labelle - Grand Lodge				    6:48	 8:10	 9:32	 10:57	 12:18	 14:05	 15:08	 16:30	 17:54	 19:15	 21:00	 22:20	 23:32

68	. Du Village & montée Ryan (bureau touristique)	 6:49	 8:11	 9:33	 10:58	 12:19	 14:06	 15:09	 16:31	 17:55	 19:16	 21:01	 22:21	 23:33

69	. Du Village & montée Ryan			   6:50	 8:12	 9:34	 10:59	 12:20	 14:07	 15:10	 16:32	 17:56	 19:17	 21:02	 22:22	 23:34

70	. Du Village & du Pont-de-Fer (caserne)		  6:51	 8:13	 9:35	 11:00	 12:21	 14:08	 15:11	 16:33	 17:57	 19:18	 21:00	 22:23	 23:35

71	. Du Village & Barnes				    6:52	 8:14	 9:36	 11:01	 12:22	 14:09	 15:12	 16:34	 17:58	 19:19	 21:04	 22:24	 23:36

72	. Du Village & du Lac-Mercier			   6:53	 8:15	 9:37	 11:02	 12:23	 14:10	 15:13	 16:35	 17:59	 19:20	 21:00	 22:25	 23:37

73	. Du Village & du Couvent				    6:54	 8:16	 9:38	 11:03	 12:24	 14:11	 15:14	 16:36	 18:00	 19:21	 21:06	 22:26	 23:38

74	. Du Village & Sigouin (Bonichoix)			   6:55	 8:17	 9:39	 11:04	 12:25	 14:12	 15:15	 16:37	 18:01	 19:22	 21:07	 22:27	 23:39

75	. Du Village & du Couvent (parc)			   6:56	 8:18	 9:40	 11:05	 12:26	 14:13	 15:16	 16:38	 18:02	 19:23	 21:08	 22:28	 23:40

76	. Du Village & Jasmin				    6:56	 8:18	 9:40	 11:05	 12:26	 14:13	 15:16	 16:38	 18:02	 19:23	 21:08	 22:28	 23:40

77	. Du Village & Séguin				    6:57	 8:19	 9:41	 11:06	 12:27	 14:14	 15:17	 16:39	 18:03	 19:24	 21:09	 22:29	 23:41

78	. Du Village & Audet				    6:57	 8:19	 9:41	 11:06	 12:27	 14:14	 15:17	 16:39	 18:03	 19:24	 21:09	 22:29	 23:41

79	. Du Village & Lac-Tremblant-Nord			   6:59	 8:21	 9:43	 11:08	 12:29	 14:16	 15:19	 16:41	 18:05	 19:26	 21:11	 22:31	 23:43

80	. Du Village & Pinoteau				    7:00	 8:22	 9:44	 11:09	 12:30	 14:17	 15:20	 16:42	 18:06	 19:27	 21:12	 22:32	 23:44

81	. Du Village & des Saisons (plage)			   7:01	 8:23	 9:45	 11:10	 12:31	 14:18	 15:21	 16:43	 18:07	 19:28	 21:13	 22:33	 23:45

1	. Centre de villégiature Tremblant			   7:04	 8:26	 9:48	 11:13	 12:34	 14:21	 15:24	 16:46	 18:10	 19:31	 21:16	 22:36	 23:48
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1. 	Centre de villégiature Tremblant				    6:35	 7:55	 9:17	 10:36	 12:22	 13:41	 14:42	 16:05	 17:27	 19:07	 20:26	 21:50	 23:13

2	. Du Village & des Saisons (plage)				    6:36	 7:56	 9:18	 10:37	 12:23	 13:42	 14:43	 16:06	 17:28	 19:08	 20:27	 21:51	 23:14

3	. Du Village & Pinoteau					     6:37	 7:57	 9:19	 10:38	 12:24	 13:43	 14:44	 16:07	 17:29	 19:09	 20:28	 21:52	 23:15

4	. Du Village & Lac-Tremblant-Nord				    6:38	 7:58	 9:20	 10:39	 12:25	 13:44	 14:45	 16:08	 17:30	 19:10	 20:29	 21:53	 23:16

5	. Du Village & de l’Horizon					     6:38	 7:58	 9:20	 10:39	 12:25	 13:44	 14:45	 16:08	 17:30	 19:10	 20:29	 21:53	 23:16

6. 	Du Village & Séguin					     6:39	 7:59	 9:21	 10:40	 12:26	 13:45	 14:46	 16:09	 17:31	 19:11	 20:30	 21:54	 23:17

7. 	Du Village & Dicaire					     6:40	 8:00	 9:22	 10:41	 12:27	 13:46	 14:47	 16:10	 17:32	 19:12	 20:31	 21:55	 23:18

8	. Du Village & du Couvent (parc)				    6:40	 8:00	 9:22	 10:41	 12:27	 13:46	 14:47	 16:10	 17:32	 19:12	 20:31	 21:55	 23:18

9	. Du Village & Sigouin (Bonichoix)				    6:41	 8:01	 9:23	 10:42	 12:28	 13:47	 14:48	 16:11	 17:33	 19:13	 20:32	 21:56	 23:19

10. 	Du Village & Plouffe 					     6:42	 8:02	 9:24	 10:43	 12:29	 13:48	 14:49	 16:12	 17:34	 19:14	 20:33	 21:57	 23:20

11. 	Du Village & du Lac-Mercier				    6:43	 8:03	 9:25	 10:44	 12:30	 13:49	 14:50	 16:13	 17:35	 19:15	 20:34	 21:58	 23:21

12. 	Du Village & Barnes					     6:44	 8:04	 9:26	 10:45	 12:31	 13:50	 14:51	 16:14	 17:36	 19:16	 20:35	 21:59	 23:22

13. 	Du Village & du Pont-de-Fer (caserne)			   6:45	 8:05	 9:27	 10:46	 12:32	 13:51	 14:52	 16:15	 17:37	 19:17	 20:36	 22:00	 23:23

14. 	Du Village & montée Ryan				    6:46	 8:06	 9:28	 10:47	 12:33	 13:52	 14:53	 16:16	 17:38	 19:18	 20:37	 22:01	 23:24

15. 	Du Village & montée Ryan (bureau touristique)		  6:46	 8:06	 9:28	 10:47	 12:33		  14:53	 16:16	 17:38	 19:18	 20:37	 22:01	 23:24

16. 	Labelle - Grand Lodge					     6:47	 8:07	 9:29	 10:48	 12:34		  14:54	 16:17	 17:39	 19:19	 20:38	 22:02	 23:25

17. 	Labelle & Dorken					     6:47	 8:07	 9:29	 10:48	 12:34		  14:54	 16:17	 17:39	 19:19	 20:38	 22:02	 23:25

18	. Labelle & Wheeler					     6:49	 8:09	 9:31	 10:50	 12:36		  14:56	 16:19	 17:41	 19:21	 20:40	 22:04	 23:27

19. 	Labelle & 8e rang					     6:50	 8:10	 9:32	 10:51	 12:37		  14:57	 16:20	 17:42	 19:22	 20:41	 22:05	 23:28

20. 	Labelle & Piché						     6:51	 8:11	 9:33	 10:52	 12:38		  14:58	 16:21	 17:43	 19:23	 20:42	 22:06	 23:29

21. 	Labelle & Laroche					     6:51	 8:11	 9:33	 10:52	 12:38		  14:58	 16:21	 17:43	 19:23	 20:42	 22:06	 23:29

22. 	Labelle & Forêt-Noire					     6:52	 8:12	 9:34	 10:53	 12:39		  14:59	 16:22	 17:44	 19:24	 20:43	 22:07	 23:30

23. 	Labelle & Coupal					     6:53	 8:13	 9:35	 10:54	 12:40		  15:00	 16:23	 17:45	 19:25	 20:44	 22:08	 23:31

24. Labelle - face au Garage Robert Brisebois			   6:53	 8:13	 9:35	 10:54	 12:40		  15:00	 16:23	 17:45	 19:25	 20:44	 22:08	 23:31

25. 	Labelle & de l’École					     6:54	 8:14	 9:36	 10:55	 12:41		  15:01	 16:24	 17:46	 19:26	 20:45	 22:09	 23:32

26. 	Labelle & de Saint-Jovite					     6:55	 8:15	 9:37	 10:56	 12:42		  15:02	 16:25	 17:47	 19:27	 20:46	 22:10	 23:33

27	. De Saint-Jovite - Banque Royale				    6:56	 8:16	 9:38	 10:57	 12:43		  15:03	 16:26	 17:48	 19:28	 20:47	 22:11	 23:34

28. De Saint-Jovite - restaurant l’Escalope			   6:56	 8:16	 9:38	 10:57	 12:43		  15:03	 16:26	 17:48	 19:28	 20:47	 22:11	 23:34

29. 	De Saint-Jovite & Brown					     6:57	 8:17	 9:39	 10:58	 12:44		  15:04	 16:27	 17:49	 19:29	 20:48	 22:12	 23:35

30. 	De Saint-Jovite & Vaillancourt 			   5:38	 6:57	 8:17	 9:39	 10:58	 12:44		  15:04	 16:27	 17:49	 19:29	 20:48	 22:12	 23:35

31. 	De Saint-Jovite & des Pionniers			   5:39	 6:58	 8:18	 9:40	 10:59	 12:45		  15:05	 16:28	 17:50	 19:30	 20:49	 22:13	 23:36

32	. De Saint-Jovite (Cage aux Sports - entrée arrière)	 5:40	 6:59	 8:19	 9:41	 11:00	 12:46		  15:06	 16:29	 17:51	 19:31	 20:50	 22:14	 23:37

33. 	De Saint-Jovite - Shell				    5:41	 7:00	 8:20	 9:42	 11:01	 12:47		  15:07	 16:30	 17:52	 19:32	 20:51	 22:15	 23:38	

34	. 117 Nord & Latreille				    5:43	 7:02	 8:22	 9:44	 11:03	 12:49		  15:11	 16:32	 17:54	 19:34	 20:56	 22:20	 23:40

35	. Lalonde & 117 Nord (AX Hotel)			   5:44	 7:03	 8:23	 9:45	 11:04	 12:50		  15:12	 16:33	 17:55	 19:35	 20:57	 22:21	 23:41	

36. 	Léonard - CLSC Mont-Tremblant			   5:44	 7:03	 8:23	 9:45	 11:04	 12:50		  15:12	 16:33	 17:55	 19:35	 20:57	 22:21	 23:41

37	. Léonard & de Saint-Jovite				   5:45	 7:04	 8:24	 9:46	 11:05	 12:51		  15:13	 16:34	 17:56	 19:36	 20:58	 22:22	 23:42	

38. 	De Saint-Jovite & Mercure			   5:46	 7:05	 8:25	 9:47	 11:06	 12:52		  15:14	 16:35	 17:57	 19:37	 20:59	 22:23	 23:43

39. 	De Saint-Jovite & de la Diable			   5:47	 7:06	 8:26	 9:48	 11:07	 12:53		  15:15	 16:36	 17:58	 19:38	 21:00	 22:24	 23:44	

40. 	117 Nord & Groulx				    5:48	 7:07	 8:27	 9:49	 11:08	 12:54		  15:16	 16:37	 17:59	 19:39	 21:01	 22:25	 23:45

41. 	117 Nord & Vaugeois				    5:48	 7:07	 8:27	 9:49	 11:08	 12:54		  15:16	 16:37	 17:59	 19:39	 21:01	 22:25	 23:45

42. 	117 Sud & montée Ryan (Ultramar)			  5:50	 7:09	 8:29	 9:51	 11:10	 12:56	 13:57	 15:18	 16:39	 18:01	 19:41	 21:03	 22:27	 23:47

43. 	117 Sud & de la Prairie				    5:50	 7:09	 8:29	 9:51	 11:10	 12:56	 13:57	 15:18	 16:39	 18:01	 19:41	 21:03	 22:27	 23:47

44. 	117 Sud & Dupras Nord				    5:51	 7:10	 8:30	 9:52	 11:11	 12:57	 13:58	 15:19	 16:40	 18:02	 19:42	 21:04	 22:28	 23:48

45	. 117 Sud & Dupras Sud				    5:51	 7:10	 8:31	 9:52	 11:11	 12:57	 13:58	 15:19	 16:41	 18:03	 19:42	 21:05	 22:29	 23:48

46. 	117 Sud & Brébeuf				    5:52	 7:11	 8:32	 9:53	 11:12	 12:58	 13:59	 15:20	 16:42	 18:04	 19:43	 21:06	 22:30	 23:49	

47. 117 Sud & de la Montagne 			   5:54	 7:13	 8:34	 9:55	 11:14	 13:00	 14:01	 15:22	 16:44	 18:06	 19:45	 21:08	 22:32	 23:51

48. 	117 Sud & des Pionniers (McDonald’s)		  5:55	 7:14	 8:35	 9:56	 11:15	 13:01	 14:02	 15:23	 16:45	 18:07	 19:46	 21:09	 22:33	 23:52

49. 	De Saint-Jovite & Perreault			   5:57	 7:16	 8:37	 9:58	 11:17	 13:03	 14:04	 15:25	 16:47	 18:09	 19:48	 21:11	 22:35	 23:54

50. Saint-Jovite & des Pionniers			   5:58	 7:17	 8:38	 9:59	 11:18	 13:04	 14:05	 15:26	 16:48	 18:10	 19:49	 21:12	 22:36	 23:55

51	. Vaillancourt & de Saint-Jovite			   5:58	 7:17	 8:17	 9:59	 11:18	 13:04	 14:05	 15:26	 16:48	 18:10	 19:49	 21:12	 22:36	 23:55

52. 	Vaillancourt & boul. du Dr-Gervais			   5:59	 7:18	 8:39	 10:00	 11:19	 13:05	 14:06	 15:27	 16:49	 18:11	 19:50	 21:13	 22:37	

53. 	Boul. du Dr-Gervais & Cadieux (Cégep)		  6:01	 7:20	 8:41	 10:02	 11:21	 13:07	 14:08	 15:29	 16:51	 18:13	 19:52	 21:15	 22:39	

54. 	Boul. du Dr-Gervais & Brown			   6:02	 7:21	 8:42	 10:03	 11:22	 13:08	 14:09	 15:30	 16:52	 18:14	 19:53	 21:16	 22:40	

55. De Saint-Jovite - face au restaurant l’Escalope	 6:04	 7:23	 8:44	 10:05	 11:24	 13:10	 14:11	 15:32	 16:54	 18:16	 19:55	 21:18	 22:42	 23:57

56. 	De Saint-Jovite - face à la Banque Royale		  6:04	 7:23	 8:45	 10:05	 11:25	 13:10	 14:11	 15:33	 16:55	 18:16	 19:55	 21:19	 22:42	 23:57

57. 	Labelle & de Saint-Jovite				    6:06	 7:26	 8:48	 10:07	 11:28	 13:12	 14:13	 15:36	 16:58	 18:18	 19:57	 21:21	 22:44	 23:59

58. 	Labelle & Mercier				    6:07	 7:27	 8:49	 10:08	 11:29	 13:13	 14:14	 15:37	 16:59	 18:19	 19:58	 21:22	 22:45	 00:00

59. Labelle - Garage Robert Brisebois			   6:07	 7:27	 8:49	 10:08	 11:29	 13:13	 14:14	 15:37	 16:59	 18:19	 19:58	 21:22	 22:45	 00:00

60	. Labelle & Coupal				    6:08	 7:28	 8:50	 10:09	 11:30	 13:14	 14:15	 15:38	 17:00	 18:20	 19:59	 21:23	 22:46	 00:01

61. 	Labelle & Forêt-Noire				    6:09	 7:29	 8:51	 10:10	 11:31	 13:15	 14:16	 15:39	 17:01	 18:21	 20:00	 21:24	 22:47	 00:02

62. 	Labelle & Laroche				    6:09	 7:29	 8:51	 10:10	 11:31	 13:15	 14:16	 15:39	 17:01	 18:21	 20:00	 21:24	 22:47	 00:02

63. 	Labelle & Piché					    6:10	 7:30	 8:52	 10:11	 11:32	 13:16	 14:17	 15:40	 17:02	 18:22	 20:01	 21:25	 22:48	 00:03

64. 	Labelle & 8e rang				    6:11	 7:31	 8:53	 10:12	 11:33	 13:17	 14:18	 15:41	 17:03	 18:23	 20:02	 21:26	 22:49	 00:04

65. 	Labelle & Wheeler				    6:12	 7:32	 8:54	 10:13	 11:34	 13:18	 14:19	 15:42	 17:04	 18:24	 20:03	 21:27	 22:50	 00:05

66. 	Labelle & Dorken				    6:12	 7:32	 8:54	 10:13	 11:34	 13:18	 14:19	 15:42	 17:04	 18:24	 20:03	 21:27	 22:50	 00:05

67	. Labelle - Grand Lodge				    6:14	 7:34	 8:56	 10:15	 11:36	 13:20	 14:21	 15:44	 17:06	 18:26	 20:05	 21:29	 22:52	 00:07

68	. Du Village & montée Ryan (bureau touristique)		  6:15	 7:35	 8:57	 10:16	 11:37	 13:21	 14:22	 15:45	 17:07	 18:27	 20:06	 21:30	 22:53	 00:08

69	. Du Village & montée Ryan			   6:16	 7:36	 8:58	 10:17	 11:38	 13:22	 14:23	 15:46	 17:08	 18:28	 20:07	 21:31	 22:54	 00:09

70	. Du Village & du Pont-de-Fer (caserne)		  6:17	 7:37	 8:59	 10:18	 11:39	 13:23	 14:24	 15:47	 17:09	 18:29	 20:08	 21:32	 22:55	 00:10

71. 	Du Village & Barnes				    6:18	 7:38	 9:00	 10:19	 11:40	 13:24	 14:25	 15:48	 17:10	 18:30	 20:09	 21:33	 22:56	 00:11

72. 	Du Village & du Lac-Mercier			   6:19	 7:39	 9:01	 10:20	 11:41	 13:25	 14:26	 15:49	 17:11	 18:31	 20:10	 21:34	 22:57	 00:12

73	. Du Village & du Couvent				    6:20	 7:40	 9:02	 10:21	 11:42	 13:26	 14:27	 15:50	 17:12	 18:32	 20:11	 21:35	 22:58	 00:13

74. 	Du Village & Sigouin (Bonichoix)			   6:21	 7:41	 9:03	 10:22	 11:43	 13:27	 14:28	 15:51	 17:13	 18:33	 20:12	 21:36	 22:59	 00:14

75. 	Du Village & du Couvent (parc)			   6:22	 7:42	 9:04	 10:23	 11:44	 13:28	 14:29	 15:52	 17:14	 18:34	 20:13	 21:37	 23:00	 00:15

